
WEIGHT AND BALANCE REVISION

MAKE: Cessna

MODEL: 4218

SERIAL#: 421B0839

REGISTRATION: N1543G

EQUIPMENT CHANGE

Computing New C.G.

Item, Makeand Model
Previous infomation trom W&B dated

EQUIPMENT ADDED

RH engine driven hydraulic pumpladapter

EQUIPMENT REMOVED

RHenginedrivenhydraulicpump

Welght
5263 40

Arm

15454

Moment

813405 84

123190

-558 80

970 127.00

4 40 127 00

NEW TOTALS 5268.70 154.51 814078.94

• ITEMNUMBERSWHENLISTED INTHEPERTINENTAIRCRAFTSPECIFICATIONMAY BEUSEDIN LIEUOF"ITEM,MAKE,
MODEL"

AND

Gross Weight:
New empty weight:
New Center of gravity:
Moment:
Useful load:

Prepared By

7450

154.51

5268.70

814078.94
2181.3

Date 7/30/2021


