WEIGHT AND BALANCE REVISION

MAKE: Cessna

MODEL: 421B

SERIAL#: 421B0639

REGISTRATION: N1543G

EQUIPMENT CHANGE

Computing New C.G.				
Item, Make and Model *	Welght.	Arm	Moment	
Previous information from W&B dated	5263 40	154.54	813405 84	
EQUIPMENT ADDED	1 1	1		
RH engine driven hydraulic pump/adapter	9.70	127.00	1231.90	
EQUIPMENT REMOVED				
RH engine driven hydraulic pump	-4 40	127 00	-558 80	
	,	1		
	,			
NEW TOTALS	5268.70	154.51	814078.94	

[•] ITEM NUMBERS WHEN LISTED IN THE PERTINENT AIRCRAFT SPECIFICATION MAY BE USED IN LIEU OF "ITEM, MAKE, AND MODEL"

Gross Weight:	7450
New empty weight:	5268.70
New Center of gravity:	154.51
Moment:	814078.9
Useful load:	2181.3

Prepared By B. Calotto

Date

7/30/2021